UNOFFICIAL COPY

36860300802

This Instrument Prepared By:

and also

After Recording Return To:
GREAT LAKES HOME
MORTGAGE, INC.
1860 W
WINCHESTER RD, SUITE
102C
LIBERTYVILLE,
ILLINOIS 60048



Doc#: 1313412039 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Affidavit Fee:

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 05/14/2013 01:51 PM Pg: 1 of 3

5/3

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Loan Number: 3250130447

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersign of mereby grants, assigns and transfers to ASSOCIATED BANK, N.A., 421 LAWRENCE DR., SUITE 200, DEPERE, WI 54115

all the rights, title and interest of under signed in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated 04/30/2013 executed by BRANISLAV DRAGISIC, AN UNMARRIED MAN, 5509 N NEW ENGLAND AVE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60656

to GREAT LAKES HOME MORTGAGE, INC.

a ILLINOIS CORPORATION organized under the laws of the State of ILLINOIS and vhose principal place of business is 1860 W WINCHESTER RD, SUITE 102C, LIBERTYVILLE, ILLINOIS 60048

and recorded either:

concurrently herewith; or

, as Instrument No. 13/34/2038, book

☐ on page

, the County Recorder of Deeds of COOK

County,

ILLINOIS , describing land therein as:

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HERFOR

A GF, INC.

P.I.N.: 13-07-108-068-0000

Commonly known as: 5509 N NEW ENGLAND AVE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60656

ILLINOIS ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Page 1 of 2

Docklegic Elemes www.docmagic.com

1313412039 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage. The original principal amount due under this note(s) is \$247,000.00

GREAT LAKES HOME MORTGAGE, INC., AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION	
By: Ronals M Lapins	(Seal)
President [Space Below This Line Fo	or Acknowledgments]
State of ILLINOIS	. ,
County of COOK	
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before	me this 30th day of April 2013
Ronald M Lapins, Pres	ident
(Name and title of corporate officer/	men ocr/manager/partner/agent)
of GREAT LAKES HOME MORTGAGE, INC.	<u> </u>
(Name of corporation/limited liability or	ompany/partiership acknowledging)
<u>ILLINOIS</u> ILLIN	OIS CORPORATION
(State or place of incorporation/organization)	[Type of entity (e.g., corperation)]
on behalf of the <u>ILLINOIS CORPO</u> RATION	4
[Type of entity (e.g., corporation)]	7 9
······································	Signature of Person Taking Acknowled by
OFFICIAL SEAL KAREN L KEUP NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:01/30/16	Title
(Seal)	Serial Number, if any

. 1313412039 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL C

ATTORNEYS' TITLE GUARANTY FUND, INC.

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description:

Lot 9 (except the South 16 feet thereof) in Block 4 in Walter G. McIntosh's Norwood Heights, being a Subdivision of Lots 5 and 6 in County Clerk's Division of the Northwest 1/4 and the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 (except the North 4.25 chains of said West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 7, Township 40 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index Number.

Property ID: 13-07-108-068-000

Property Address:

3 My Of Cook County Clark's Office 5509 N. New England Ave. Chicago, IL 60656